No. C75476

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LEWIS-CLARK STATE COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC.
MARY L HASENOEHRL

500 8TH AVE

LEWISTON ID 83501

MARY L HASENOEHRL
500 8TH AVE
LEWISTON ID 83501

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR JUSTIN COLEMAN
DIRECTOR LYNN AUSMAN
DIRECTOR KIRK STEDMAN
DIRECTOR BILL SEEHAFER
DIRECTOR BRIAN SCHMIDT
DIRECTOR EADIE SAXTON
DIRECTOR DAVE ROMESBURG
PRESIDENT MIKE RIPLEY
DIRECTOR DON POE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM MANNSCHRECK
DIRECTOR COLLEEN MAHONEY
DIRECTOR CARL KOENEN
DIRECTOR JULIE KANE
DIRECTOR ROBIN HENDERSON
DIRECTOR HOWARD HAYES
VICE PRESIDENT MARSHA CREASON
DIRECTOR ELIZABETH CHAVEZ
SECRETARY BRAD CANNON
DIRECTOR A. L. ALFORD, JR.
TREASURER TRUDY ALVA
DIRECTOR CRAIG SPENCER
DIRECTOR JANET POPE
DIRECTOR GREEN BAGGETT
DIRECTOR GARRY SKINNER
DIRECTOR LARRY NEAL
DIRECTOR MIKE MITCHELL

Street or PO Address
303 1ST AVENUE

1439 HERITAGE COURT
3032 ECHO HILLS DRIVE
PO BOX 525

213 HILLCREST ROAD
1035 29TH STREET
3780 NICKLAUS DRIVE
2345 SUNSET DRIVE
3675 NICKLAUS DRIVE
2956 MAYFAIR RIDGE
123 15TH AVENUE

2420 APPLESIDE BLVD
PO BOX 551

1530 SWALLOWS CREST COURT
325 W SHILOH DRIVE
3920 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
1521 15TH AVENUE
1318 BURRELL AVENUE
4050 FAIRWAY AVENUE
PO BOX 54

1627 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD
PO BOX 54

3475 SELWAY DRIVE
1922 BIRCH DRIVE

623 7TH AVENUE

1916 GATEWAY DRIVE

City State Country
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON ID USA
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LAPWAI D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON ID USA
ASOTIN WA USA
GRANGEVILLE D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON 1D USA
LEWISTON 1D USA
LEWISTON 1D USA
LEWISTON 1D USA

Postal Code
83501
99403
83501
99403
83501
83501
83501
83501
99403
83501
83501
99403
83540
99403
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
99402
83530
99403
83501
83501
83501
83501

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 75476

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mary Hasenoehrl
Name (type or print): Mary Hasenoehrl

Date: 05/01/2013
Title: Executive Director

Processed 05/01/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




